
Cuttack - Palasa MEMU Special/08533 - MEMU - ECoR 
CTC/Cuttack Junction to KAPG/Kalupara Ghat 

2h 15m - 90 km - 19 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 CTC Cuttack Junction 16:15 5 1 0 33 28 ECoR
2 KTJI Katha Jori 16:18 16:19 1m 0 1 2 33 27 ECoR
3 GBK Gopalpur Balikuda 16:24 16:25 1m 0 1 4 49 27 ECoR
4 BRAG Barang Junction 16:34 16:35 1m 0 1 12 29 28 ECoR
5 BBSN Bhubaneswar New 16:40 16:41 1m 0 1 14 58 25 ECoR
6 PTAB Patia P.H. 16:45 16:46 1m 0 1 18 35 29 ECoR
7 MCS Mancheswar 16:51 16:52 1m 0 1 21 29 30 ECoR
8 BNBH Vani Vihar 16:59 17:00 1m 0 1 24 40 39 ECoR
9 BBS Bhubaneswar 17:05 17:10 5m 4 1 28 69 33 ECoR
10 LGTR Lingaraj Temple Road 17:14 17:15 1m 0 1 32 61 28 ECoR
11 RTN Retang 17:22 17:23 1m 0 1 39 37 19 ECoR
12 KUR Khurda Road Junction 17:35 17:40 5m 0 1 47 52 16 ECoR
13 ARGL Argul P.H. 17:46 17:47 1m 0 1 52 47 ECoR
14 KPXR Kaipadar Road 17:52 17:53 1m 0 1 56 68 21 ECoR
15 DLMH Dhauli Muhan 17:57 17:58 1m 0 1 61 61 22 ECoR
16 TAP Tapang 18:02 18:03 1m 0 1 65 68 15 ECoR
17 GLBA Golabai 18:07 18:08 1m 0 1 69 60 13 ECoR
18 NKP Nirakarpur 18:12 18:13 1m 0 1 73 70 ECoR
19 BSDP Bhusandpur 18:19 18:20 1m 0 1 80 67 19 ECoR
20 MKTP Mukteswar PH 18:25 18:26 1m 0 1 86 65 13 ECoR
21 KAPG Kalupara Ghat 18:30 18:31 1m 0 1 90 58 10 ECoR
22 KUU Kuhuri 18:38 18:39 1m 0 1 97 68 27 ECoR
23 GNGD Gangadharpur 18:46 18:47 1m 0 1 105 62 21 ECoR
24 SLZ Solari 18:52 18:53 1m 0 1 110 67 17 ECoR
25 BALU Balugaon 19:00 19:05 5m 0 1 118 72 9 ECoR
26 CLKA Chilka 19:11 19:12 1m 0 1 125 62 25 ECoR
27 KLJI Kalijai 19:17 19:18 1m 0 1 130 41 12 ECoR
28 KIT Khallikot 19:25 19:26 1m 0 1 135 68 ECoR
29 RBA Rambha 19:36 19:37 1m 0 1 146 74 14 ECoR
30 HMA Humma 19:46 19:47 1m 0 1 157 75 20 ECoR
31 GAM Ganjam 19:52 19:53 1m 0 1 164 80 9 ECoR
32 CAPC Chatrapur Court 19:59 20:00 1m 0 1 172 18 33 ECoR
33 CAP Chatrapur 20:03 20:04 1m 0 1 173 95 ECoR
34 JNP Jagannathpur 20:12 20:13 1m 0 1 185 44 27 ECoR
35 BAM Brahmapur 20:25 20:30 5m 0 1 194 59 20 ECoR
36 GTA Golanthra 20:41 20:42 1m 0 1 205 46 29 ECoR
37 SLRD Surla Road 20:49 20:50 1m 0 1 210 85 18 ECoR
38 IPM Ichchapuram 20:56 20:57 1m 0 1 219 71 22 ECoR
39 JPI Jhadupudi 21:07 21:08 1m 0 1 230 62 37 ECoR
40 SPT Sompeta 21:14 21:15 1m 0 1 236 71 47 ECoR
41 BAV Baruva 21:23 21:24 1m 0 1 246 62 15 ECoR
42 MMS Mandasa Road 21:33 21:34 1m 0 1 255 40 30 ECoR
43 SUDV Summadevi 21:44 21:45 1m 0 1 262 3 58 ECoR
44 PSA Palasa 23:45 0 1 268 - 24 ECoR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 22 2024 (16:31)

May 22 2024 (16:31)

1

1


